
  
2024 MCG  

CORPORATE SUITE PRICES 
 

Exclusive Corporate Suites at the MCG for the 2024 AFL Premiership Season 
 

Private Corporate Suite with contemporary furnishings, sliding glass, TV screens with live feed and 
bathroom. Each suite holds 14 – 16 guests. 

 ASM can arrange excellent & affordable catering options as required with a host/hostess. Catering costs 
are not included in the suite price. Please enquire for F&B packages. 

 

RD DAY & DATE GAMES TIMES PRICE PP PAX 
1 Thursday 14 March Carlton v Richmond 7:30pm SOLD OUT 16 

1 Friday 15 March Collingwood v Sydney 7:30pm $4,915 14 

1 Saturday 16 March Essendon v Hawthorn 1:45pm $3,275 14 

1 Sunday 17 March Melbourne v Western 
Bulldogs 

1:00pm $3,275 14 

2 Thursday 21 March St Kilda v Collingwood 7:30pm $4,915 14 

2 Saturday 23 March Hawthorn v Melbourne 4:35pm $3,275 14 

2 Sunday 24 March Richmond v Port Adelaide 4:00pm $3,275 14 

3 Sunday 31 March Richmond v Sydney 4:00pm $3,275 14 

3 Monday 1 April Hawthorn v Geelong 3:20pm $3,275 14 

5 Thursday 11 April Melbourne v Brisbane 7:30pm $3,275 14 

6 Saturday 20 April Collingwood v Port Adelaide 1:45pm $3,275 14 

7 Wednesday 24 April Richmond v Melbourne 7:25pm $7490 16 

7 Thursday 25 April Essendon v Collingwood 3:20pm SOLD OUT 16 

7 Saturday 27 April Geelong v Carlton 4:35pm $4,915 14 

7 Sunday 28 April Hawthorn v Sydney 4:00pm $3,275 14 

8 Friday 3 May Carlton v Collingwood 7:40pm SOLD OUT 16 

8 Saturday 4 May Melbourne v Geelong 7:30pm $3,275 14 

8 Sunday 5 May Richmond v Fremantle 1:00pm $3,275 14 

9 Thursday 9 May Carlton v Melbourne 7:30pm $7490 16 

9 Saturday 11 May Richmond v Western Bulldogs 7:30pm $3,275 14 

10 Saturday 18 May Collingwood v Adelaide 1:45pm $4,915 14 
11 Saturday May 25 Richmond v Essendon 7:40pm SOLD OUT 16 

11 Sunday May 26 Melbourne v St Kilda 3:20pm $3,275 14 

12 Saturday 1 June Hawthorn v Adelaide 1:45pm $3,275 14 

13 Sunday 9 June Essendon v Carlton 7:20pm $7490 16 

13 Monday 10 June Collingwood v Melbourne 3:20pm $7490 16 

14 Saturday 15 June Richmond v Hawthorn 7:35pm $3,275 14 

15 Friday 21 June Carlton v Geelong 7:40pm $7,490 16 

15 Saturday 22 June Melbourne v North 
Melbourne 

7:30pm $3,275 14 

16 Friday 28 June – Sunday 30 June Geelong v Essendon TBC $4,915 14 

16 Friday 28 June – Sunday 30 June Richmond v Carlton TBC SOLD OUT 14 

17 Friday 5 July – Sunday 7 July Collingwood v Essendon TBC $7,490 16 

17 Friday 5 July – Sunday 7 July Melbourne v West Coast TBC $3,275 14 

18 Friday 12 July – Sunday 14 July Collingwood v Geelong TBC $7,490 16 

18 Friday 12 July – Sunday 14 July Melbourne v Essendon TBC $3,275 14 

18 Friday 12 July – Sunday 14 July Richmond v GWS TBC $3,275 14 

19 Friday 19 July – Sunday 21 July Hawthorn v Collingwood TBC $4,915 14 

20 Friday 26 July – Sunday 28 July Collingwood v Richmond TBC $7,490 16 
20 Friday 26 July – Sunday 28 July Melbourne v GWS TBC $3,275 14 

21 Friday 2 August – Sunday 4 August Collingwood v Carlton TBC SOLD OUT 16 

21 Friday 2 August – Sunday 4 August Essendon v Fremantle TBC $3,275 14 

22 Friday 9 August – Sunday 11 August Carlton v Hawthorn TBC $4,915 14 

22 Friday 9 August – Sunday 11 August Melbourne v Port Adelaide TBC $3,275 14 

23 Friday 16 August – Sunday 18 August Collingwood v Brisbane TBC $3,275 14 

23 Friday 16 August – Sunday 18 August Hawthorn v Richmond TBC $3,275 14 

24 Friday 23 August – Sunday 25 August Melbourne v Collingwood TBC $7,490 16 

24 Friday 23 August – Sunday 25 August Richmond v Gold Coast TBC $3,275 14 


